

**Hall of the House of Representatives**  
85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005  
**Amendment Form**

\*\*\*\*\*

**Subtitle of House Bill No. 2511**

"AN ACT TO MAKE TECHNICAL CORRECTIONS FOR THE ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE  
OF THE COURTS."

\*\*\*\*\*

**Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 2511.**

Amend House Bill No. 2511 as engrossed, H3/18/05 (version: 03-18-2005 10:36):

Page 7, line 33, delete "collected in" and substitute "collected each month in"

AND

Page 7, line 35, delete "each" and substitute "the following"

AND

Page 8, line 29, delete "collected in" and substitute "collected each month in"

AND

Page 8, line 31, delete "each" and substitute "the following"

AND

Page 8, line 33, delete "collected in" and substitute "collected each month in"

AND

Page 8, line 35, delete "each" and substitute "the following"

AND

Delete SECTION 23 in its entirety and appropriately renumber the sections of the bill.



The Amendment was read \_\_\_\_\_

By: Representative Childers  
GRH/GRH - 03-22-2005 13:03  
GRH379

\_\_\_\_\_  
Chief Clerk